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GHIN # Local # Golfer Name

794258
3774213
11421664
5164538
9672313
9728244
932324
11883606
9721653
1587708
3932424
8487244
2879879
2556011
6331135
2496802
6331139
8656990
5015717
4136535
10623884
11211768
1416236
8729575
9191448
5661694
9851171
3191701
3774215
12180165
1116345

Steve Acord
Norman T. Anderson
Lyle Angier
Richard Barker
Doug Beaumont
Gary Behne
Robert Beksel
Donald Bestwick
John Bonham

Mr Jack Boster
Mr. Robert Brown
Jim Bryan

Lynn Byrd

Leo Camarena
Jack Canavesio
Paul Carroll
Joseph Chu
Patrick Cleaver
David Congdon
Dan Cornett

Bill Czabaranek
Jack Daly
Richard Delgado
James Delker
Thomas DeMartino
Sam Derting
Skip DeVine
Robert Brian Dias
Dennis Dix

Steve Dodini
Steve Donnell

Sir GC Area 18 Br 106

Rancho Solano GC
Handicap Revision Date: 6/30/2024
Handicap Allowance: 100%

Blue

H.l. (71.8/133/72)
18.1 21
32.9 39
26.1 31
19.5 23
14.0 16
11.1 13
26.0 30

NH
13.3 15
20.0 23
22.9 27
15.9 19
29.0 34
19.0 22
28.4 33
38.3 45
16.9 20
21.7 25
15.5 18
29.7 35
20.1 23
26.2 31
27.9 33
18.8 22
21.4 25
37.5 44
16.1 19
16.0 19
21.4 25
13.0 15

8.3 10

Blue/White Combo

(70.9/131/72)
20
37
29
22
15
12
29

14
22
25
17
33
21
32
43
18
24
17
33
22
29
31
21
24
42
18
17
24
14
9

Handicap Index & Course/Playing Handicap

White
(70.0/128/72)

19
35
28
20
14
11
27

13
21
24
16
31
20
30
41
17
23
16
32
21
28
30
19
22
40
16
16
22
13
7

Gold
(67.81120/72)

15
31
24
17
11
8
23

10
17
20
13
27
16
26
36
14
19
12
27
17
24
25
16
19
36
13
13
19
10
5

Red
(65.7/112/72)

12
26
20
13
8
5
19

14
16

22
13
22
32
10
15

23
14
20
21
12
15
31
10
10
il

Total Golfers: 102
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Report Execution Date/Time: 6/30/2024 12:00:20 AM



GHIN # Local # Golfer Name

4077783
5015729
11271215
3066240
1345598
3071628
2983747
313403
11629703
240380
1133499
5049057
1939873
49040
2298549
3834745
158894
5015710
1952764
5017
12156350
7301268
1838025
2991974
11211763
10681321
488764
2312730
3774211
5370582
6902394
73516
184717
9710311
9644129
5015718
488729

124

36

458

Robert Dusell
James Evans
Jake Finnegan
Mark Foley
Richard Forgie
Raleigh Galgan
Mark Garcia
Mike Garcia
Michael Gardner
Carl Gaskins
Steve Gwiazdowski
Jim Hahn

Steven M Handel
Terry Hartman
Edward Hoeft
John R Holland
Randy Hood
Edward Houk
Chuck Hurst
Thomas Iniguez
Walt Irwin

Mike Kinnard
Louis Koch
Dennis La Brie
Edward a. Landis
Michael Larrick
Ron Lodetti
Lonnie Marsh
Michael J Mastrocovo
Reed McLaughlin
Mike Miller
James Miller

Dirk Minnema
Judson Moore
Ralph L Moses
John Randy Murphy
Rick Newman

Blue
H.. (71.8/133(72)
30.9 36
21.1 25
22.7 27
12.4 14
15.0 17
20.0 23
21.2 25
19.7 23
29.5 35
19.1 22
14.5 17
15.2 18
13.8 16
17.1 20
25.5 30
33.0M 39
14.3 17
24.4 29
24.1 28
27.5 32
NH
23.0 27
15.0 17
21.6 25
16.3 19
17.9 21
32.4 38
46.1 54
28.2 33
22.1 26
17.0 20
23.0 27
27.8 33
29.8 35
7.6 9
30.8 36
25.7 30

Blue/White Combo

(70.9/131/72)
35
23
25
13
16
22
23
22
33
21
16
17
15
19
28
37
15
27
27
31

26
16
24
18
20
36
52
32
25
19
26
31
33
8
35
29

White
(70.0/128172)

33
22
24
12
15
21
22
20
31
20
14
15
14
17
27
35
14
26
25
29

24
15
22
16
18
35
50
30
23
17
24
29
32
7
33
27

Gold
(67.8/120/72)

29
18
20
9
12
17
18
17
27
16
11
12
10
14
23
31
11
22
21
25

20
12
19
13
15
30
45
26
19
14
20
25
27
4
29
23

Red
(65.7/112/72)

24

15

16
6

14
15
13
23
13

11
19
26

18
18
21

16

15
10
11
26
39
22
16
11
16
21
23

24
19

Total Golfers: 102

Page 2

Report Execution Date/Time: 6/30/2024 12:00:20 AM



GHIN # Local # Golfer Name

9346126
9472116 143
1957106
11259494
890796
2848412
1345597
1448331
7618972
12089862
3002442
4203602 363
907204
1164774
3066234
1673236
3774217
11861478
6786607
6726968
3183854
5015721
11212355
419874
6157389
5080369
3687362 102
4125852 145
11222244
1261053
2868635
10614842
1564065
10580286

Gene Noble

Lee Odell

Dana M Palmer
John Parker
James Patterson
Daniel Pfahlert
Harold Phister
James Ponton
Kevin Quaintance
Jackson Riker
Chuck Ristan
Norman Roberge
Robert Rodriguez
Robert E Rosenberger
Javier Saenz
Roger Seals JR
Tom Smith

William Stephens
Ken Stockton
Charles Stoehr
Robert Stone
Corvin Tademy

Al Taggart

Steven Michael Taugner
Keith Toman

Victor Tomasyan
Tim J Tomko
Leighton Tong
Edward Vacin
David Vanderbeck
Michael Jerome Walker
Bill Watson
Charles K Womack
Tim Zermeno

Blue
H.. (71.8/133(72)
12.5 15
20.2 24
21.1 25
18.6 22
37.5 44
19.7 23
19.8 23
NH
15.4 18
14.1 16
12.9 15
33.5 39
14.3 17
22.4 26
21.3 25
15.7 18
27.5 32
29.0 34
21.0 25
9.1 11
24.3 28
16.1 19
28.1 33
12.8 15
23.9 28
31.7 37
15.3 18
27.5 32
34.8 41
21.3 25
13.0 15
39.7 47
18.3 21
6.5 7

Blue/White Combo

(70.9/131/72)
13
22
23
20
42
22
22

17
15
14
38
15
25
24
17
31
33
23
9
27
18
31
14
27
36
17
31
=le)
24
14
45
20
6

White
(70.0/128172)

12
21
22
19
40
20
20

15
14
13
36
14
23
22
16
29
31
22
8
26
16
30
12
25
34
15
29
37
22
13
43
19
5

Gold

(67.8/120/72)
9
17
18
16
36
17
17

12
11
9
31
11
20
18
12
25
27
18
5
22
13
26
9
21
29
12
25
33
18
10
38
15
3

Red
(65.7/112/72)

6
14
15
12
31
13
13

27

16
s

21
22
15

18
10
22

17
25

21
28
15

33
12

Total Golfers: 102
Page 3
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